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LOC Ziemas kausa ' 2016/17 kopveértéjums

Open

Verners KirSs
Klavs Kalnins
Emils Simanskis
Kristiana Kir§a

Reinis Martind Mikelsons

Radolfs Lagzda
Ugis Voiciss
Madara Ambréna
Evelina Brikmane
Janis Mikelsons
Guntis Liepins
Oskars Zomerfelds
Haralds Galvins
Sandris Marnieks
Klavs Matisons
Girts Priede

Dairis Sinkevigs
Guntars Zulgis-Sélis
Martin$ Vilmanis
Janis Medveckis
Janis Dziguns

Juniori

Klavs Kalning
Emils Simanskis
Radolfs Lagzda
Janis Mikelsons
Sandris Mirnieks

45,36
66,67
36,00

31,37
54,74
25,45

41,24
18,46

43,48
23,08
34,29
15,30

54,17
39,60
45,36
21,82
63,16
26,67
31,07

35,29
9,09

17,39
13,79

32,00
41,10
23,08
13,19
16,85

58,43
67,41
47,31
36,73
27,45
42,55
31,68

12,97

46,15
25,72
35,83

v

46,47
68,18
38,96
58,22
34,18
26,25
30,19

17,14
21,56

10,34

8,51

46,51
32,99
23,76
17,24

\Y
70,59

54,17
36,36
20,51
12,80
45,83
32,00

24,78
40,82
16,53

42,25
17,82
27,90

\

65,81
30,43
33,16
44,41
35,62
19,97
39,41
52,00

13,02
24,49
6,89
7,07

2,84

\

34,78
41,45
23,96
16,27

Summa

340,83
272,29
254,96
197,54
212,29
182,98
203,63
84,00
76,53
82,49
65,31
44,98
30,38
17,39
13,79
11,35
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Summa

202,92
206,59
158,74
89,90
16,85

4 labakie

249,00
241,86
185,80
175,72
164,33
150,21
147,99
84,00
76,53
73,40
65,31
44,98
30,38
17,39
13,79
11,35

170,92
157,79
117,84
76,71

16,85
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